Compact Loop System,
Providing Powerful Control
in a 1/8 DIN Package
SERIES CLS200
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Watlow’s SERIES CLS200 is a powerful line of controllers,
combining performance and flexibility with compact design.
The 4, 8 and 16 loop versions provide complete controller

WIN-CLS-0118©2018 Watlow Electric Manufacturing Company all rights reserved.
Powered by Possibility
Ordering Information
①
2
② ③
Number
of
Channels
④
Controller
Type
⑨
Serial
Comm.
Jumper Settings
② ③ Number of Channels
04 = 4 channel
08 = 8 channel
16 = 16 channel
SERIES CLS200 Part Number
⑤
Terminal
Board
⑥
Power
Supply
④ Controller Type
1 = Standard EPROM
3 = Ramp and Soak
4 = Enhanced features
C = Custom firmware
⑤ Terminal Board
0 = SCSI connector only, user supplies cable and terminal board
1 = 18-pin terminal block (CLS204 and CLS208 only)
2 = 50-pin terminal block (includes 3 foot SCSI cable)
⑥ Power Supply
0 = No power supply
3 = 120/240VAC, 50/60Hz power supply adapter (15VDC @ 1.2A)
CE, UL® Class 2 approved
⑦ SCSI Cables
0 = 3 foot SCSI cable with terminal board option 2 (no cable
with options 0 or 1)
1 = 6 foot SCSI cable
2 = 3 foot right angle SCSI cable
⑦
SCSI
Cables
⑧ Serial Communication Cables
0 = No serial communication cable
1 = 10 foot serial communication cable (DB-9 female/bare wire)
⑧
Serial
Comm.
Cables
⑨ Serial Communication Jumper Settings
0 = EIA/TIA-232
1 = EIA/TIA-485
2 = EIA/TIA-485 terminated
⑩ Special Inputs and Other Custom Options
Standard unit supports thermocouples and -10 to 60mV linear
inputs. For other sensors, order special inputs. See below for
ordering instructions. For CLS216 specify two digits, for CLS204 and
CLS208 specify one digit.
0 or 00 = Thermocouples and -10 to 60mV inputs only
N or NN = Number of current, voltage or RTD inputs (N is number)
XX = Factory assigned custom code (XX is two alphabetic characters)
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
CLSSI